
Veľkono čná strelecká sú ťaž   26.3.2016 
                                           Pi - šta ndard - mierená 25 m - 30 výstrelov 

pč Priezvisko  a  meno  R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 0

1 Radoslav Hozza 1975 Klub SNV 284 17 10 3

2 Kohút Milan 1983 KR PZ PO 278 16 10 1 2 1

3 Garajček Boris 1989 Klub SNV 277 12 14 3 1

4 Palenčár Emil 1967 Klub SNV 265 6 16 5 3

5 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 257 7 14 6 1 1 1

6 Gura Marek 1972 Klub SNV 253 9 8 8 3 1 1

7 Novysedlák Silvester Klub SNV 238 8 6 9 3 1 1 2

8 Benda Tomáš 1989 Magnum Rim. Sobota 236 8 8 8 2 1 3

9 Hozza Jozef 1948 Klub SNV 225 3 11 6 6 1 3

10 Bendík Miroslav 1973 Klub SNV 222 3 5 11 5 4 2

11 Puobiš Kamil 1982 Klub SNV 213 5 9 7 2 2 5

12 RUMAN Rastislav 1975 Klub SNV 205 3 6 10 5 1 5

13 PARAČKA Jaroslav 1975 Klub SNV 177 1 4 8 7 3 7

14 Benda Martin 1997 SNV 175 2 7 9 2 1 9

15 Hrušovská Viktória 1991 Harichovce 88 1 2 2 3 3 1 18

16 Matúš Jozef 1955 Klub SNV 60 1 3 2 2 22

17 Slavkovský Miloš 1975 Klub SNV 39 1 2 1 1 25

Otočka 10m
Priezvisko R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 5 3 0 -10

1 Garajček Boris 1989 Klub SNV 43 8 1

2 Puobiš Kamil 1982 Klub SNV 38 7 1 1

3 Radoslav Hozza 1975 Klub SNV 30 3 5 1

4 Novysedlák Silvester Klub SNV 24 3 3 3

5 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 23 6 1 1 1

6 Kohút Milan 1983 KR PZ PO 22 2 4 3

7 PARAČKA Jaroslav 1975 Klub SNV 21 3 2 4

8 Gura Marek 1972 Klub SNV 21 0 7 2

9 RUMAN Rastislav 1975 Klub SNV 19 4 3 1 1

10 Matúš Jozef 1955 Klub SNV 18 3 1 5

11 Benda Tomáš 1989 Magnum Rim. Sobota 9 6 2 1

12 Slavkovský Miloš 1975 Klub SNV 5 1 8



Veľkono čná strelecká sú ťaž   26.3.2016 

Malokalibrová puška  50m
Priezvisko R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ ∑∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Štrama Rasťo 1970 Klub SNV 98 193 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9

95 193 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 9 10 10

Bendík Miroslav 1973 Klub SNV 82 178 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6

96 178 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 10

Janek Matej 1974 84 173 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 6 6 6

89 173 10 9 10 7 9 10 9 9 8 8

Hozza Jozef 1948 Klub SNV 82 172 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7

90 172 9 10 8 10 9 9 10 9 8 8

Čech Matej 1991 Klub SNV 86 172 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6

86 172 7 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 9

Hrušovská Viktória 1991 Harichovce 78 170 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 5

92 170 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 10 10

Korba Peter 1965 Klub SNV 71 163 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 5 4 3

92 163 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 9

Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 87 153 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 7 7 7

66 153 0 10 8 7 9 9 8 0 7 8

Žiška Matúš 1975 76 123 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5

47 123 0 7 0 7 8 0 8 0 9 8
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